Study Plan

001211
001XXX
001XXX
213102
214114
222103

001201
001212
001XXX
001XXX
001281
214115
808101

Bachelor of Business Administration

Program in Finance and Banking (Year 2017)

Year 1

First Semester

Fundamental English

Humanities Courses

Social Science Courses

Principles of Management and Organizational Behavior
Microeconomics

Financial Accounting

Total 18

Year 1

Second Semester

Thai Language Skills
Developmental English

Social Science Courses

Science Courses

Sports and Exercises (non-credit)
Macroeconomics

Business Finance

Total 18

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)

Credits

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
1(0-2-1)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

Credits



001213
001XXX
213130
222200
808201
808203

001XXX
205111
213260
213303
808202
808204

Year 2

First Semester

English for Academic Purposes
Science Courses

Principles of Marketing

Managerial Accounting

Information Technology for Finance

Financial Markets and Financial Institutions

Total 17

Year 2

Second Semester

Humanities Courses

Reading Practice

Human Capital Management

Business Law

Quantitative Finance and Risk Modeling

Finance Theory

Total 18

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
2(1-2-3)
3(3-0-6)

Credits

3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)

Credits



205371
213270
808303
808304
808305
808XXX

808301
808302
808306
808498
808XXX
808XXX
XXXXXX

Year 3

First Semester

Business English

Operations Management

Principles of Investment

Financial Risk Analysis and Risk Management
Research Methodology for Finance

Elective Course |

Total 18

Year 3

Second Semester

Business English for Finance |

Law and Professional Ethics for Finance
International Financial Markets
Undergraduated Thesis |

Elective Course Il

Elective Course Il

Free Elective |

Total 19

3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(X-X-X)

Credits

1(0-2-1)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3 credits
3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)

Credits



808401
808402
808403
808491
808499
808XXX
XXXXXX

808493
Or
808494

Year 4

First Semester

Business English for Finance |l
Corporate Governance
Financial Statement Analysis
Seminar in Finance
Undergraduated Thesis |l
Elective Course IV

Free Elective |l

Total 17

Year 4

Second Semester

Co-operative Education

International Academic or Professional Training

Total

1(0-2-1)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-2-1)
3 credits
3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)

Credits

6 credits

6 credits

Credits



	Year 1
	First Semester
	001211  Fundamental English       3(2-2-5)
	001XXX Humanities Courses      3(2-2-5)
	001XXX Social Science Courses     3(2-2-5)
	213102  Principles of Management and Organizational Behavior 3(3-0-6)
	214114  Microeconomics      3(3-0-6)
	222103  Financial Accounting       3(2-2-5)
	Total    18   Credits
	Year 1
	Second Semester
	001XXX Social Science Courses     3(2-2-5)
	Year 2
	First Semester
	001213  English for Academic Purposes    3(2-2-5)
	001XXX Science Courses      3(2-2-5)
	213130  Principles of Marketing      3(3-0-6)
	Year 2
	Second Semester
	001XXX Humanities Courses      3(2-2-5)  205111  Reading Practice      3(3-0-6)
	213260  Human Capital Management     3(3-0-6)
	213303  Business Law       3(3-0-6)
	Year 3
	First Semester
	205371  Business English       3(3-0-6)
	213270  Operations Management      3(2-2-5)
	808303  Principles of Investment     3(2-2-5)
	Year 3
	Second Semester
	808301  Business English for Finance I     1(0-2-1)
	808302  Law and Professional Ethics for Finance    3(3-0-6)
	808306  International Financial Markets    3(3-0-6)
	808498  Undergraduated Thesis I     3 credits
	808XXX Elective Course II      3(X-X-X)
	808XXX Elective Course III      3(X-X-X)
	Year 4
	First Semester
	808401  Business English for Finance II     1(0-2-1)
	808402  Corporate Governance     3(3-0-6)
	Year 4
	Second Semester
	808493 
	Or

